TTwwoo  SSttaaggee  PPrreessssuurree  RReegguullaattoorr
ORK80
SERIES
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
This is revision by Jan of 2015
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
UULLTTRRAA  HHIIGGHH--PPRREESSSSUURREE  RREEGGUULLAATTOORR
DR80 SERIES

TTwwoo  SSttaaggee  PPrreessssuurree  RReegguullaattoorr
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
REFERENCE
This catalogue is printed as of January 2015, and the dimensions and/or
specifications in this catalogue can be changed without prior notice in the
course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
Ports Type
BASIS
SERIES
ORK80 A-420bar(6,000psig)
B-700bar(10,000psig)
S-STS 316L
B-BRASS
420bar Max. lnlet
V=SELF
-VENTING
S = 0.06
O = 0.2
1 = 1/4″
2 = 3/8″
A = 2Ports
C = 4Ports
M = 4Ports
070 - 70bar (1,000psig)
150 - 150bar (2,100psig)
250 - 250bar (3,600psig)
350 - 350bar (5,000psig)
500 - 500bar (7,200psig)
700 - 700bar(10,000psig)
INLET
PRESSURE
070 S VORK80 B S A 1
BODY
MATERIAL
CONTROLLED
PRESS.
RANGES
PORT TYPE
NPTF
IN & OUT
PORTS
SIZE
FLOW
CAPACITY
SELF
VENTING
ORK80
SERIES This is revision by Jan of 2016
FLOW CHART